The jewel among
compact ventilation units
22
The compact ventilation units of the diamant series have been
especially developed to meet today’s demands of energy effi ciency
in the non-industrial sector. All components were selected with
optimal energy savings in mind to grent the greatest possible
benefi t in the operation of the unit. Starting with the design of

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
10
How to Order
1 Roof in AlMg3
2 All-around 100 mm overhang
3 Weather louvre loose instead fl exible canvas at ODA and EHA
4 with weatherproof 3-5-piece - base frame instead of feet
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Diamant size unit execution 1,2,3,4 Info on service side + fan position Inormation about damper +
fl exible canvas
Design with or
without controller
Additional Components 5
ZK
04-06-09-13-
16-22-29-35
A: external
I: internal
1: 1-piece
3: 3-piece
5: 5-piece
R: service side in supply air fl ow direc-
tion right
L: service side in supply air fl ow
direction left
U: supply air is the lower part
O: supply air is the upper part
A: without fl exible canvas
B: with fl exible canvas
1: no damper
2: with damper inside
MR: With controller
KR: No controller
1: only electric air heater
2: only PWW heater
3: only PKW cooler (including TA)
4: Silencer L 500 mm in supply air
5: Silencer L 500 mm in exhaust air
6: Steam humidifi er empty part;
optional steam generator available
11
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Diamant size unit execution 1,2,3,4 Info on service side + fan position Inormation about damper +
fl exible canvas
Design with or
without controller
Additional Components 5
ZK
04-06-09-13-
16-22-29-35
A: external
I: internal
1: 1-piece
3: 3-piece
5: 5-piece
R: service side in supply air fl ow direc-
tion right
L: service side in supply air fl ow
direction left
U: supply air is the lower part
O: supply air is the upper part
A: without fl exible canvas
B: with fl exible canvas
1: no damper
2: with damper inside
MR: With controller
KR: No controller
1: only electric air heater
2: only PWW heater
3: only PKW cooler (including TA)
4: Silencer L 500 mm in supply air
5: Silencer L 500 mm in exhaust air
6: Steam humidifi er empty part;